Regiokampioenschappen MldWest KB
Veenendaal, 11- - 12-11-2017

Programmanr. 18
12-11-2017 - 15:05

Dames, 4 x 200m vrije slag

Senioren Open
Startlijst

E1-E-Estafette max Jun 3- 50m: 10:36.00 - 25m: 10:36.00 / E2-E-Estafette max Jgd 2- 50m: 10:00.00 - 25m: 10:00.00 / E3-E-
Estafette max 50m: 9:40.00 - 25m: 9:40.00

Serielvanl

1

~No oabhwWN

ZPC AMERSFOORT 3
LZ&PC De Haaien 1
VZC 2

VZC 1

ZPC AMERSFOORT 1
ZPC AMERSFOORT 2
VZC 3

vereniging

ZPC AMERSFOORT
LZ&PC De Haaien
vzC

VZC

ZPC AMERSFOORT
ZPC AMERSFOORT
VZC

inschrijftijd

9:37.23
9:26.74
8:55.03
8:17.22
8:45.66
9:11.50
9:35.83

Splash Meet Manager, 11.50357

Registered to Regio Midwest
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